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e McAfee Endpoint Security for Mac 10.x
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e McAfee Endpoint Security for Mac 10.x
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ALWIL A4 7]

Avast Mac Security 10.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 -
Avast Mac Security 11.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10231.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.10231.2 -
avast! Antivirus 2.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 -
avast! Antivirus 3.x 4.9.2.700/3.5.1218.2 4.9.2.700/3.5.1218.2 -
avast! Free Antivirus 7.x 4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2 4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2 -
avast! Free Antivirus 8.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8194.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.8194.2 -
avast! Free Antivirus 9.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9610.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.9610.2 -
AVG Technologies /A 7]

AVG AntiVirus 14.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9457.2 -
AVG AntiVirus 2015.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 -
Avira A H]

Avira Mac Security 1.x 4.9.2.700/3.5.1549.2 -
Avira Mac Security 2.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8194.2 -
Avira Mac Security 3.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10034.2 -
Bitdefender 2 7]

Bitdefender Antivirus for Mac 3.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9335.2 -
Bitdefender Antivirus for Mac 4.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10403.2 -
Bitdefender Virus Scanner 3.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10294.2 -
ClamWin A &]

ClamXav 0.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 X
ClamXav 1.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 HRE
ClamXav 2.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 HRE
FHEEZ 4R 1]

Comodo Antivirus for Mac 1.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9938.2 -
PRER A LI A ]

eTrust Antivirus 7.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 -
eTrust ITM Agent 8.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 -


http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/ps11640/prod_release_notes_list.html�

Cylance A #]

CylancePROTECT

Doctor Web A

Dr.Web for Mac

Dr.Web for Mac

Dr.Web for Mac

Dr.Web Light for Mac
ESET # /A7)

ESET Cybersecurity Pro
ESET Cybersecurity Pro
ESET Cybersecurity

ESET Cybersecurity

ESET Cybersecurity

ESET Endpoint Antivirus
ESET NOD32 Antivirus
F-Secure A ]

F-Secure Anti-Virus for Mac
F-Secure Anti-Virus for Mac
Intego A ]

VirusBarrier Express
VirusBarrier X

VirusBarrier X4
VirusBarrier X5
VirusBarrier X6
VirusBarrier

VirusBarrier
T s

Kaspersky Anti-Virus
Kaspersky Anti-Virus
Kaspersky Anti-Virus
Kaspersky Anti-Virus
Kaspersky Endpoint Security
Kromtech Alliance 2 ]
MacKeeper

MacKeeper

Malwarebytes /A 7]
Malwarebytes Anti-Malware
TIAEA

McAfee All Access - LI 22 4>
McAfee All Access - HLEEM 22 4>

McAfee Anti-malware

McAfee Endpoint Protection for Mac

McAfee Endpoint Security for Mac

McAfee Security
Virex 7.2

10.x
6.x
9.x
6.x

5.x
6.x
4.x
5.x
6.x
6.x
4x

13.x
14x
15x
8.x

10.x

2.x
3x

3.1x

33x
1x
2x
10.x

7.2.x

4.9.2.701/3.6.10363.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.10120.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.7336.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.7336.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.4140.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9038.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.4140.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.4140.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9038.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10294.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.2.701/3.5.5274.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10120.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.6528.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.9610.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.5767.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10120.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.10363.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10173.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.10231.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9872.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10482.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.9872.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9759.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.5767.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10120.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.10363.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9872.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10482.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
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Virex 7.5
Virex 7.7
VirusScan
VirusScan
(D e NS
System Center Endpoint Protection for Mac
OPSWAT A 7]
GEARS Client
GEARS Client
GEARS Client
REJ 22 4 A ]
Panda Antivirus
PC Tools 4/ #
iAntiVirus
SOFTWIN
BitDefender
BitDefender
Sophos A H]
Sophos Anti-Virus
Sophos Anti-Virus
Sophos Anti-Virus
Sophos Anti-Virus
Sunbelt F {2 7]
VIPRE Enterprise for Mac
IR AH
iAntiVirus
iAntiVirus
Norton AntiVirus
Norton AntiVirus
Norton AntiVirus
Norton AntiVirus
Norton AntiVirus
Norton Security
Symantec AntiVirus
Symantec Endpoint Protection
Symantec Endpoint Protection
Symantec Endpoint Protection
Symantec Endpoint Protection
BHARHL AT
Trend Micro Internet Security

Trend Micro Security for Mac

Trend Micro Security for Macintosh (i)

Trend Micro Security for Macintosh
Trend Micro Security for Macintosh

Trend Micro Smart Surfing for Mac

4.x

10.x
4.x
7.x

1.x

1.x

2.x

4x
7.x
8.x
9.x

10.x
11.x
12.0.x
12.1.x
12.x

5.x
2.x
3x

3x

1.x

TR A
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.2.701/3.5.5274.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.9457.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9457.2

4.9.0.638/3.4.25.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.7873.2

4.9.1.682/3.5.526.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.2221.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.700/3.5.1218.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.26.1

4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.7873.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2

FAEERE X
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.25.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1

4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.7873.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.2221.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.700/3.5.1427.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.700/3.5.1218.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.26.1

4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8917.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2

SERFSEHT

I
I



ez PR ZEfRA REE X ST SR

Trend Micro Titanium Internet Security for Mac 2.X 4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2 4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2 SCRF
Trend Micro Titanium Internet Security for Mac 3.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2 SCRF
Trend Smart Surfing 1.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2 -
7 A JVAINA B — for Mac 1.x 4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2 4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2 -
7 A )V A ISR B — for Mac 2.x 4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2 4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2 -
7 A VAN X — for Mac 3.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2 -
7 A VAN X — for Mac 5.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10034.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.10034.2 -
7 A VAN X — for Mac 6.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10403.2 4.9.2.701/3.6.10403.2 -
ZeoBIT A 7]

MacKeeper 2.X 4.9.2.701/3.5.4140.2 -

T Mac 0S X Kz B i34 @

ALWIL # A #]

Avast Mac Security 10.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 -
Avast Mac Security 11.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10231.2 -
AVG Technologies /A H]

AVG AntiVirus 14.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9457.2 -
AVG AntiVirus 2015.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 -

Doctor Web /A ]

Dr.Web for Mac 10.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10120.2 XFE
Dr.Web for Mac 6.x 4.9.2.701/3.5.7336.2 -
Dr.Web for Mac 9.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2 HF
Dr.Web Light for Mac 6.x 4.9.2.701/3.5.7336.2 -
ESET #fFA 7]

ESET NOD32 Antivirus 4.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9335.2 -

Intego A 7]
4.9.2.701/3.6.9759.2 -
4.9.2.701/3.6.9759.2 -

VirusBarrier 10.7.x
VirusBarrier 10.8.x
Kromtech Alliance /A ]

4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2 SHF
4.9.2.701/3.6.10173.2 S

MacKeeper 2.x
MacKeeper 3x

Malwarebytes A 7]

Malwarebytes Anti-Malware 1.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10231.2 -
UNAE A

McAfee All Access - FLI M 224 3.1x 4.9.2.701/3.6.8651.2 -
McAfee All Access - HLIKN %2 4x 3.3x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9872.2 -
McAfee Endpoint Protection for Mac 2.x 4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2 -
McAfee Endpoint Security for Mac 10.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.10482.2 -

SecureMac.com A 7]

MacScan 2.x 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1 -

Sophos /A ]

Sophos Anti-Virus 7.x 4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2 -



Sophos Anti-Virus

Sophos Anti-Virus

AT

Norton Security

Symantec Endpoint Protection

BRI T

Trend Micro Internet Security

Trend Micro Security for Mac

Trend Micro Security for Macintosh

Trend Micro Smart Surfing for Mac

Trend Micro Titanium Internet Security for Mac
Trend Micro Titanium Internet Security for Mac
Trend Smart Surfing

7 A L AN H — for Mac

7 A L AN H — for Mac

7 A L AINA S — for Mac

7 A L AN A H — for Mac

7 A )V AN H — for Mac

ZeoBIT A w

MacKeeper

8.x
9.x

6.x
12.1.x

5x
2x
1.x
1.x
2.x
3x
1.x
1.x
2x
3x
5x
6.x

2.x

4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2

4.9.2.701/3.6.9845.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.7873.2
4.9.0.638/3.4.21.1
4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.7011.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8501.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2
4.9.2.701/3.5.6317.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.8323.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10034.2
4.9.2.701/3.6.10403.2

4.9.2.701/3.5.7336.2

TAEEE X

SCFF
SCFF

SCFF
SCFF



